Trail du Marensin

Diamnche 23 mars 2014
La Marensine - 30km
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Nom

BOUDE
DAUDIGEOS
LAFARGUE
TESTEIL
LAPORTE
INDA
DUFFOURG
SALMON
MAILLOT
DUHALDE
AROTCARENA
CONTARD
DROIT
FABRE
DUCOURNEAU
POUPLARD
DUTOUYA
DELEST
SERE
DUHALDE
LABEDADE
RUBIO
LORREYTE
LAFORIE
BROCA
DUBASQUE
DUCOURNEAU
ARIAS
FRUCTUEUX
WOZNIAK
GUILBOT

DI TRAPANI
ABEROUETTE
CASANOVA
FOURGS
CASTILLON
CALBA
RABIER
DURANCET
BOISSEAU
BORDA
DUCOURNEAU
ANDRIEUX
SIBBILLE
LARBODIERE
BOUGES
DOUET
DULONG

Prénom
Romain
Stéphane
Alain
Marc
Francis
Philippe
Christophe
Anthony
Stéphane
Stephan
Jean-Loup
Stéphane
Patrick
Stéphane
Mathieu
Yann
Bernard
Sandrine
Stéphane
Séverine
Frédéric
Noél
Richard
Frédéric
Christophe
Vincent
Laurent
Marie-Noélle
Didier
Jean-Marc
Jean
Joseph
Christian
Gérard
Patrick
Francois
Fanny
Anne-Laure
Stéphanie
Fabrice
Ainara
Jean-Bernard
Fabrice
Bilitis
Arnaud
Jean-Paul
Jean-Michel
Michel

Temps
2:20:35
2:24:38
2:29:00
2:30:05
2:30:37
2:31:37
2:34:45
2:37:19
2:43:22
2:44:12
2:50:00
2:54:17
2:55:18
2:55:54
2:57:28
2:57:59
2:58:04
2:59:36
2:59:42
3:00:48
3:01:28
3:04:01
3:05:59
3:07:13
3:07:35
3:08:55
3:11:15
3:14:58
3:14:58
3:15:32
3:17:20
3:23:04
3:23:36
3:24:43
3:28:25
3:28:49
3:30:07
3:33:23
3:34:25
3:37:25
3:37:40
3:39:42
3:40:49
3:44:21
3:45:16
3:45:52
3:49:25
3:51:10
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La passion du running



49
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54
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64

LAPORTE
DOUAT
LASKOWSKI
SALLABERRY
BARROMES
SANTIAGO
BRUNETAUD
SFALLI
LAPEYRE
BONAVENTURE
BEGUERIA
FALAISE
CAUBISENS
LABARRERE
CAUBISENS
VINCENT

Christelle
Francoise
Jonathan
Muriel
Muriel
Christian
Danielle
Yves
Vincent
Laure
Max
Philippe
Katia
Frédéric
Bernard
Rose-Anne

3:54:18
3:54:24
3:59:12
3:59:28
3:59:28
4:10:06
4:10:06
4:14:22
4:15:32
4:16:17
4:16:40
4:17:05
4:20:02
4:20:02
4:20:02
4:50:40
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La passion du running



	Classement La Marensine Scratch

